
nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS SETTORE

FOLLATELLO FEDERICO BASS FISHING TUSCIA VT 955641 A

DI NICOLA MARCO BASS FISHING TUSCIA VT 955642 B

BASTIANELLI NICOLA BASS FISHING TUSCIA VT 1256438 C

BAGNARIOL LUCA IBBF TEAM RM 0997863 A

STEFANI ALESSANDRO IBBF TEAM RM 0691980 B

PANETTO VALERIANO IBBF TEAM RM 0795409 C

RODRIGUEZ MANUEL FREE FISHING FI 1325980 A

LARCHER NAZARENO FREE FISHING FI 1364732 B

RICCI DANIELE FREE FISHING FI 1431565 C

VIOLATO DAVIDE BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 0359045 A

GABOARDI STEFANO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 0469123 B

GALLICCHIO MARCO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 0186548 C

DOLCETTI GIACOMO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1330066 A

BENINI ANDREA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1363448 B

BONSI FRANCESCO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1303832 C

LUO FENG BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1133827 A

NESI LAPO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1360116 B

TANGANELLI ALESSANDRO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0886094 C

VENTURINI MATTEO BASS DEFENDERS MI 1317867 A

VOLPE WILLIAM BASS DEFENDERS MI 1287351 B

DI LAURO DAVID BASS DEFENDERS MI 0605739 C

GUIDOTTI CRISTIANO FISHBUSTERS BASS TEAM FI 0248510 A

D'ALESSANDRO SEBASTIAN FISHBUSTERS BASS TEAM FI 0854921 B

EGIZIANO MASSIMILIANO FISHBUSTERS BASS TEAM FI 0955556 C

CILIBERTI FRANCESCO BASS TRIBE PG 0689921 A

TERRADURA NICOLA BASS TRIBE PG 1238892 B

FONTI MATTEO BASS TRIBE PG 1120543 C

DE GRUTTOLA ARMANDO PROSPIN BN 1323937 A

DE GRUTTOLA GIANLUCA PROSPIN BN 1323935 B

DI BAIA MARCO PROSPIN BN 879034 C

VIALI LUCA PROFISHING TEAM PG 1191109 A

ILACQUA FRANCESCO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1230769 B

CAPPONI ALESSIO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1360497 C

DAL FIUME OSCAR BASS AND PIKE TEAM BO 842900 A

MIGLIORI MASSIMILIANO BASS AND PIKE TEAM BO 351325 B

COSSU MARCELLO BASS AND PIKE TEAM BO 1113225 C

SERMOLINI NICHILAS CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 964384 A

CAMPI EMANUELE CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 109120 B

SEVERI MIRCO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 190756 C

BATTAGLIOLI IGOR EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 804290 A

GENERALI ENRICO EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 1119081 B

ARMONDINI ANDREA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 869651 C

FOSSATI NICOLA 100% SPINNING VA 52762 A

BRIGNOLI SIMONE 100% SPINNING VA 670164 B

SANTENINI LUCA 100% SPINNING VA 198393 C

ZACCARI DANIELE ROGUE BASS CREW FC 1270399 A

CERONI MATTIA ROGUE BASS CREW FC 1033092 B

ROSSI PETER ROGUE BASS CREW FC 720748 C
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MARCHETTI ANTONIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1266414 A

AULETTA VINCENZO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 630787 B

VITALE GIUSEPPE BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1153228 C

BONUCCI MANUELE GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1141319 A

BERLICCA MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1136012 B

BRACONI MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1280129 C

AMISANO CORRADO GPS CANDELARA PU 746042 A

BIANCHI GIACOMO GPS CANDELARA PU 746044 B

BECCHETTI GIOVANNI GPS CANDELARA PU 607586 C

GULMINI PIERLUIGI LE LONTRE BO 573652 A

MARCONI ALESSIO LE LONTRE BO 104261 B

CAVAZZA LUCA LE LONTRE BO 62637 C

DUROGATI DANIELE SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 108909 A

GOZZINI LUCA SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 151607 B

UBERTI MAURO SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 1153879 C

CAPPELLETTI RICCARDO ANGRY CARP PI 546287 A

TADDEI ANDREA ANGRY CARP PI 908036 B

GIACOMELLI SILVANO ANGRY CARP PI 1404782 C

D'ALESSANDRO DIEGO OLD BOYS RM 1175228 A

MONTANO MATTIA OLD BOYS RM 1076192 B

MICIELI MARCO OLD BOYS RM 1039103 C

FRIGNANI ALEXANDRO MAGILLA BASS BO 801100 A

GHIRARDI ANDREA MAGILLA BASS BO 1271803 B

MORIGI MATTEO MAGILLA BASS BO 701641 C

SUADONI GIORDANO BASS RECON TR 283117 A

BIRIBANTI DANIELE BASS RECON TR 1263549 B

MAIAONE LORENZO BASS RECON TR 607518 C

DAMIANI DANIELE LENZA ETRUSCA SI 534521 A

VETRALLA DIEGO LENZA ETRUSCA SI 641667 B

PIERONI MICHELE LENZA ETRUSCA SI 550637 C

GRATTI MICHELE BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1050377 A

VARANI ALESSIO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1138519 B

MARCHIANI FEDERICO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1417222 C

BIANCHINI JURI BASS&CO MN 1085746 A

GRUPPIONI FRANCESCO BASS&CO MN 1131334 B

JAKUBOWSKI KONRAD BASS&CO MN 1366342 C

PERTICAROLI FILIPPO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MO MO 982365 A

ALBERTINI STEFANO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MO MO 1075971 B

BUGI SERGIO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MO MO 94804 C

LA FERRERA DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS RM 1269885 A

NANNI MATTEO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS RM 1087295 B

PIERDOMENICO CLAUDIO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS RM 0695693 C

PRESCIUTTI MICHELE ALTO CHIASCIO SP DIV TR 685785 A

GIUSTOZZI MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SP DIV TR 550034 B

SOLA MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SP DIV TR 1115671 C

FADIGATTI MARCO BASS CLAN MILANO MI 573874 A

REZZANI CARLO EMANUELE BASS CLAN MILANO MI 299393 B

CONTINO LORENZO BASS CLAN MILANO MI 935317 C

BELLOMARINI LUCA APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1085326 A

TOZZI GIUSEPPE APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1320737 B

NONIS FABIO APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1320736 C

D'AGOSTINO ALESSANDRO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1359340 A

CORTESE ANDREA LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1240019 B

CHIAVAROLI ALESSIO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1357346 C
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FERRARINI FILIPPO OLD BLACK VR 1318211 A

GAZZANI DIEGO OLD BLACK VR 948350 B

FERRARESE ALESSIO OLD BLACK VR 699410 C

GRANATA STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 1317013 A

MANCINI STEFANOI BASS OR DIE CH 856459 B

FERRETTI OMAR BASS OR DIE CH 765997 C

PUCCIARINI LORENZO BASS DIVISION PG 1131362 A

DIONIGI FILIPPO BASS DIVISION PG 1156421 B

RINALDI DAVIDE BASS DIVISION PG 1031046 C

LAPO RICCARDO BASSER VI 1222232 A

CARLI TOMMASO BASSER VI 840866 B

GIACOMUZZO STEFANO BASSER VI 689571 C

CRESTA CHRISTIAN SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1265732 A

CRESTA GIUSEPPE A. SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1265731 B

ROMANO CRISTIANO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1097762 C
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nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 FOLLATELLO FEDERICO BASS FISHING TUSCIA VT 955641

2 BAGNARIOL LUCA IBBF TEAM RM 0997863

3 RODRIGUEZ MANUEL FREE FISHING FI 1325980

4 VIOLATO DAVIDE BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 0359045

5 DOLCETTI GIACOMO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1330066

6 LUO FENG BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1133827

7 VENTURINI MATTEO BASS DEFENDERS MI 1317867

8 GUIDOTTI CRISTIANO FISHBUSTERS BASS TEAM FI 0248510

9 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO BASS TRIBE PG 0689921

10 DE GRUTTOLA ARMANDO PROSPIN BN 1323937

11 VIALI LUCA PROFISHING TEAM PG 1191109

12 DAL FIUME OSCAR BASS AND PIKE TEAM BO 842900

13 SERMOLINI NICHILAS CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 964384

14 BATTAGLIOLI IGOR EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 804290

15 FOSSATI NICOLA 100% SPINNING VA 52762

16 ZACCARI DANIELE ROGUE BASS CREW FC 1270399

17 MARCHETTI ANTONIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1266414

18 BONUCCI MANUELE GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1141319

19 AMISANO CORRADO GPS CANDELARA PU 746042

20 GULMINI PIERLUIGI LE LONTRE BO 573652

21 DUROGATI DANIELE SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 108909

22 CAPPELLETTI RICCARDO ANGRY CARP PI 546287

23 D'ALESSANDRO DIEGO OLD BOYS RM 1175228

24 FRIGNANI ALEXANDRO MAGILLA BASS BO 801100

25 SUADONI GIORDANO BASS RECON TR 283117

26 DAMIANI DANIELE LENZA ETRUSCA SI 534521

27 GRATTI MICHELE BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1050377

28 BIANCHINI JURI BASS&CO MN 1085746

29 PERTICAROLI FILIPPO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MO MO 982365

30 LA FERRERA DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS RM 1269885

31 PRESCIUTTI MICHELE ALTO CHIASCIO SP DIV TR 685785

32 FADIGATTI MARCO BASS CLAN MILANO MI 573874

33 BELLOMARINI LUCA APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1085326

34 D'AGOSTINO ALESSANDRO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1359340

35 FERRARINI FILIPPO OLD BLACK VR 1318211

36 GRANATA STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 1317013

37 PUCCIARINI LORENZO BASS DIVISION PG 1131362

38 LAPO RICCARDO BASSER VI 1222232

39 CRESTA CHRISTIAN SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1265732
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nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 DI NICOLA MARCO BASS FISHING TUSCIA VT 955642

2 STEFANI ALESSANDRO IBBF TEAM RM 0691980

3 LARCHER NAZARENO FREE FISHING FI 1364732

4 GABOARDI STEFANO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 0469123

5 BENINI ANDREA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1363448

6 NESI LAPO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1360116

7 VOLPE WILLIAM BASS DEFENDERS MI 1287351

8 D'ALESSANDRO SEBASTIAN FISHBUSTERS BASS TEAM FI 0854921

9 TERRADURA NICOLA BASS TRIBE PG 1238892

10 DE GRUTTOLA GIANLUCA PROSPIN BN 1323935

11 ILACQUA FRANCESCO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1230769

12 MIGLIORI MASSIMILIANO BASS AND PIKE TEAM BO 351325

13 CAMPI EMANUELE CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 109120

14 GENERALI ENRICO EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 1119081

15 BRIGNOLI SIMONE 100% SPINNING VA 670164

16 CERONI MATTIA ROGUE BASS CREW FC 1033092

17 AULETTA VINCENZO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 630787

18 BERLICCA MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1136012

19 BIANCHI GIACOMO GPS CANDELARA PU 746044

20 MARCONI ALESSIO LE LONTRE BO 104261

21 GOZZINI LUCA SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 151607

22 TADDEI ANDREA ANGRY CARP PI 908036

23 MONTANO MATTIA OLD BOYS RM 1076192

24 GHIRARDI ANDREA MAGILLA BASS BO 1271803

25 BIRIBANTI DANIELE BASS RECON TR 1263549

26 VETRALLA DIEGO LENZA ETRUSCA SI 641667

27 VARANI ALESSIO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1138519

28 GRUPPIONI FRANCESCO BASS&CO MN 1131334

29 ALBERTINI STEFANO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MO MO 1075971

30 NANNI MATTEO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS RM 1087295

31 GIUSTOZZI MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SP DIV TR 550034

32 REZZANI CARLO EMANUELE BASS CLAN MILANO MI 299393

33 TOZZI GIUSEPPE APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1320737

34 CORTESE ANDREA LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1240019

35 GAZZANI DIEGO OLD BLACK VR 948350

36 MANCINI STEFANOI BASS OR DIE CH 856459

37 DIONIGI FILIPPO BASS DIVISION PG 1156421

38 CARLI TOMMASO BASSER VI 840866

39 CRESTA GIUSEPPE A. SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1265731
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nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 BASTIANELLI NICOLA BASS FISHING TUSCIA VT 1256438

2 PANETTO VALERIANO IBBF TEAM RM 0795409

3 RICCI DANIELE FREE FISHING FI 1431565

4 GALLICCHIO MARCO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 0186548

5 BONSI FRANCESCO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1303832

6 TANGANELLI ALESSANDRO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0886094

7 DI LAURO DAVID BASS DEFENDERS MI 0605739

8 EGIZIANO MASSIMILIANO FISHBUSTERS BASS TEAM FI 0955556

9 FONTI MATTEO BASS TRIBE PG 1120543

10 DI BAIA MARCO PROSPIN BN 879034

11 CAPPONI ALESSIO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1360497

12 COSSU MARCELLO BASS AND PIKE TEAM BO 1113225

13 SEVERI MIRCO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 190756

14 ARMONDINI ANDREA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 869651

15 SANTENINI LUCA 100% SPINNING VA 198393

16 ROSSI PETER ROGUE BASS CREW FC 720748

17 VITALE GIUSEPPE BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1153228

18 BRACONI MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1280129

19 BECCHETTI GIOVANNI GPS CANDELARA PU 607586

20 CAVAZZA LUCA LE LONTRE BO 62637

21 UBERTI MAURO SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 1153879

22 GIACOMELLI SILVANO ANGRY CARP PI 1404782

23 MICIELI MARCO OLD BOYS RM 1039103

24 MORIGI MATTEO MAGILLA BASS BO 701641

25 MAIAONE LORENZO BASS RECON TR 607518

26 PIERONI MICHELE LENZA ETRUSCA SI 550637

27 MARCHIANI FEDERICO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1417222

28 JAKUBOWSKI KONRAD BASS&CO MN 1366342

29 BUGI SERGIO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MO MO 94804

30 PIERDOMENICO CLAUDIO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS RM 0695693

31 SOLA MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SP DIV TR 1115671

32 CONTINO LORENZO BASS CLAN MILANO MI 935317

33 NONIS FABIO APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1320736

34 CHIAVAROLI ALESSIO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1357346

35 FERRARESE ALESSIO OLD BLACK VR 699410

36 FERRETTI OMAR BASS OR DIE CH 765997

37 RINALDI DAVIDE BASS DIVISION PG 1031046

38 GIACOMUZZO STEFANO BASSER VI 689571

39 ROMANO CRISTIANO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1097762
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